Item # HO316-0620, Grade 70 Import Transport Chain (Short Link)

Grade 70 was designed specifically to provide a light, yet strong chain for binding, tie-downs, towing and construction use. Made
from a variety of medium carbon and alloy materials. Induction heat treated, the chain meets all requirements set by the
Department of Transportation (DOT), CCMTA & CVSA for truck tie-down use. Manufactured to ASTM 80 short link specs or
NACM long link specs for reduced weight. Order unit is foot. NOT FOR OVERHEAD LIFTING.

Package Type
Trade Size (Inches)
Trade Size mm
Wire Dia.

Inside Dim. Length (Nominal)
Inside Dim. Width (Min)
Ft. Per Package
Weight (Lbs./ft.)

Working Load Limit (Lbs.)

Working Load Limit (kg)

Full Drum

3/8

10

0.406

1.190

0.550

400

615

6,600

2,994

Accept no compromises, choose only quality trailer hitches and towing.


https://www.carid.com/peerless-industrial/
https://www.carid.com/trailer-hitches.html

