

Item # H0316-0620, Grade 70 Import Transport Chain (Short Link)

Grade 70 was designed specifically to provide a light, yet strong chain for binding, tie-downs, towing and construction use. Made from a variety of medium carbon and alloy materials. Induction heat treated, the chain meets all requirements set by the Department of Transportation (DOT), CCMTA & CVSA for truck tie-down use. Manufactured to ASTM 80 short link specs or NACM long link specs for reduced weight. Order unit is foot. NOT FOR OVERHEAD LIFTING.

Package Type	Full Drum
Trade Size (Inches)	3/8
Trade Size mm	10
Wire Dia.	0.406
Inside Dim. Length (Nominal)	1.190
Inside Dim. Width (Min)	0.550
Ft. Per Package	400
Weight (Lbs./ft.)	615
Working Load Limit (Lbs.)	6,600
Working Load Limit (kg)	2,994

